
Wurde aufgerundet (↑) oder abgerundet (↓)?

4.690 ≈ 4.700 ↑ 9.633 ≈ 9.630

1.838 ≈ 1.800 4.346 ≈ 4.300

7.077 ≈ 7.080 9.968 ≈ 9.970

9.431 ≈ 9.400 9.523 ≈ 9.520

5.223 ≈ 5.200 6.602 ≈ 6.600

8.345 ≈ 8.000 7.246 ≈ 7.000

6.930 ≈ 7.000 9.984 ≈ 9.980

9.216 ≈ 9.000 9.447 ≈ 9.000

9.549 ≈ 9.500 7.478 ≈ 7.480

6.049 ≈ 6.000 6.398 ≈ 6.000

9.361 ≈ 9.360 1.282 ≈ 1.300

2.283 ≈ 2.280 6.613 ≈ 6.600

2.734 ≈ 3.000 8.598 ≈ 8.600

4.646 ≈ 4.650 6.567 ≈ 6.600

2.785 ≈ 2.790 1.822 ≈ 2.000

1.353 ≈ 1.400 1.841 ≈ 2.000

8.260 ≈ 8.260 2.880 ≈ 3.000

8.714 ≈ 8.700 3.226 ≈ 3.000

4.906 ≈ 4.910 5.382 ≈ 5.000

5.045 ≈ 5.000 6.440 ≈ 6.400
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Zahlen runden
Übungen

Zahlen runden
Übungen



2 4.690 ≈ 4.700 ↑ 1 9.633 ≈ 9.630 ↓
2 1.838 ≈ 1.800 ↓ 2 4.346 ≈ 4.300 ↓
1 7.077 ≈ 7.080 ↑ 1 9.968 ≈ 9.970 ↑
2 9.431 ≈ 9.400 ↓ 1 9.523 ≈ 9.520 ↓
2 5.223 ≈ 5.200 ↓ 2 6.602 ≈ 6.600 ↓

3 8.345 ≈ 8.000 ↓ 3 7.246 ≈ 7.000 ↓
3 6.930 ≈ 7.000 ↑ 1 9.984 ≈ 9.980 ↓
3 9.216 ≈ 9.000 ↓ 3 9.447 ≈ 9.000 ↓
2 9.549 ≈ 9.500 ↓ 1 7.478 ≈ 7.480 ↑
2 6.049 ≈ 6.000 ↓ 3 6.398 ≈ 6.000 ↓

1 9.361 ≈ 9.360 ↓ 2 1.282 ≈ 1.300 ↑
1 2.283 ≈ 2.280 ↓ 2 6.613 ≈ 6.600 ↓
3 2.734 ≈ 3.000 ↑ 1 8.598 ≈ 8.600 ↑
1 4.646 ≈ 4.650 ↑ 2 6.567 ≈ 6.600 ↑
1 2.785 ≈ 2.790 ↑ 3 1.822 ≈ 2.000 ↑

2 1.353 ≈ 1.400 ↑ 3 1.841 ≈ 2.000 ↑
1 8.260 ≈ 8.260 ↓ 3 2.880 ≈ 3.000 ↑
2 8.714 ≈ 8.700 ↓ 3 3.226 ≈ 3.000 ↓
1 4.906 ≈ 4.910 ↑ 3 5.382 ≈ 5.000 ↓
3 5.045 ≈ 5.000 ↓ 2 6.440 ≈ 6.400 ↓

Wurde aufgerundet (↑) oder abgerundet (↓)?
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Zahlen runden
Lösungen

Zahlen runden
Lösungen
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